
SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 2 LTU 23 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 95

2 MERKYS, Audrius 25 LTU 24 25 21 22 0 0 0 0 92

3 TRINBACKER, Friedrich 57 AUT 23 25 19 24 0 0 0 0 91

4 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 9 LTU 23 24 20 23 0 0 0 0 90

5 LAZDINS, Juris 14 LAT 25 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 89

6 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 36 LTU 23 25 19 21 0 0 0 0 88

6 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 23 25 20 20 0 0 0 0 88

8 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 19 LTU 21 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 87

9 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 53 LTU 24 22 18 20 0 0 0 0 84

10 RIMKA, Darius 6 LTU 21 22 15 20 0 0 0 0 78

10 HOTULOVS, Andejs 35 LAT 23 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 78

12 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 21 LTU 19 23 14 18 0 0 0 0 74

13 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 50 LTU 20 18 15 16 0 0 0 0 69

14 CARTER, Timothy 10 GBR 17 20 13 17 0 0 0 0 67

15 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 41 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 55 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 61 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group A - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:30



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKUS, Tomas 39 LTU 24 24 24 20 0 0 0 0 92

2 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 60 LTU 22 24 21 20 0 0 0 0 87

3 PŪRAS, Martynas 59 LTU 21 25 17 21 0 0 0 0 84

4 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 44 LTU 19 21 18 15 0 0 0 0 73

5 JUCIUS, Laurynas 34 LTU 15 21 19 13 0 0 0 0 68

5 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 28 LTU 20 18 17 13 0 0 0 0 68

7 MEŠKO, Algirdas 17 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 PAČĖSA, Martynas 45 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 VYČAS, Dainius 20 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group B - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:30



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KOVĖRA, Tomas 7 LTU 22 21 19 20 0 0 0 0 82

2 MIKOLOJŪNAS, Kęstutis 54 LTU 22 21 16 21 0 0 0 0 80

3 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 18 LTU 20 24 17 16 0 0 0 0 77

4 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 42 LTU 20 16 19 18 0 0 0 0 73

4 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 33 LTU 19 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 73

4 VITAS, Tauras 3 LTU 20 19 17 17 0 0 0 0 73

7 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 1 LTU 17 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 71

8 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 13 LTU 16 21 18 13 0 0 0 0 68

9 MORKEVIČIUS, Matas 24 LTU 14 18 18 17 0 0 0 0 67

10 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 40 LTU 20 19 12 15 0 0 0 0 66

11 VALUŽIS, Justinas 52 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:31



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PETRAITIS, Simas 56 LTU 21 25 17 19 0 0 0 0 82 22

2 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 43 LTU 19 25 20 18 0 0 0 0 82 20

3 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 11 LTU 21 16 20 19 0 0 0 0 76

4 KALUINA, Domantas 5 LTU 16 15 22 18 0 0 0 0 71

5 TAPARAUSKAS, Linas 23 LTU 16 21 16 17 0 0 0 0 70

6 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 58 LTU 20 15 14 19 0 0 0 0 68

6 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 8 LTU 17 19 18 14 0 0 0 0 68

8 ABROMAVIČIUS, Almantas 22 LTU 18 19 15 13 0 0 0 0 65

9 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 29 LTU 18 11 16 19 0 0 0 0 64

10 STUGLYS, Raimundas 26 LTU 17 22 10 13 0 0 0 0 62

11 TVARAVIČIUS, Modestas 51 LTU 17 18 11 12 0 0 0 0 58

12 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 12 LTU 12 19 13 13 0 0 0 0 57

13 PRANCKŪNAS, Paulius 49 LTU 12 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 41

14 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 38 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 KRUČKAUSKAS, Nojus 4 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 PALIULIS, Egidijus 37 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:45



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KALUINA, Domantas 5 LTU 16 15 22 18 0 0 0 0 71

2 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 28 LTU 20 18 17 13 0 0 0 0 68

3 KRUČKAUSKAS, Nojus 4 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:32



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 58 LTU 20 15 14 19 0 0 0 0 68

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Ladies - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:31



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 23 25 20 20 0 0 0 0 88

2 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 44 LTU 19 21 18 15 0 0 0 0 73

3 MEŠKO, Algirdas 17 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 VALUŽIS, Justinas 52 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:32



SEZONO UŽDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MALAKAUSKAS, 
Giedrius

2 LTU A 23 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 95

2 MERKYS, Audrius 25 LTU A 24 25 21 22 0 0 0 0 92

2 MOMKUS, Tomas 39 LTU B 24 24 24 20 0 0 0 0 92

4 TRINBACKER, 
Friedrich

57 AUT A 23 25 19 24 0 0 0 0 91

5 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

9 LTU A 23 24 20 23 0 0 0 0 90

6 LAZDINS, Juris 14 LAT A 25 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 89

7 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 36 LTU A 23 25 19 21 0 0 0 0 88

7 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

27 LTU A 23 25 20 20 0 0 0 0 88

9 ŠIMAITIS, 
Žygimantas

19 LTU A 21 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 87

9 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

60 LTU B 22 24 21 20 0 0 0 0 87

11 PŪRAS, Martynas 59 LTU B 21 25 17 21 0 0 0 0 84

11 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

53 LTU A 24 22 18 20 0 0 0 0 84

13 PETRAITIS, Simas 56 LTU D 21 25 17 19 0 0 0 0 82 22

14 KREIŠMONTAS, 
Dalius

43 LTU D 19 25 20 18 0 0 0 0 82 20

15 KOVĖRA, Tomas 7 LTU C 22 21 19 20 0 0 0 0 82

16 MIKOLOJŪNAS, 
Kęstutis

54 LTU C 22 21 16 21 0 0 0 0 80

17 RIMKA, Darius 6 LTU A 21 22 15 20 0 0 0 0 78

17 HOTULOVS, Andejs 35 LAT A 23 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 78

19 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

18 LTU C 20 24 17 16 0 0 0 0 77

20 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

11 LTU D 21 16 20 19 0 0 0 0 76

21 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

21 LTU A 19 23 14 18 0 0 0 0 74

22 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 42 LTU C 20 16 19 18 0 0 0 0 73

22 PETRULIS, 
Ramūnas

33 LTU C 19 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 73

22 VITAS, Tauras 3 LTU C 20 19 17 17 0 0 0 0 73

22 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 44 LTU B 19 21 18 15 0 0 0 0 73

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 3

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:46



26 KALUINA, 
Domantas

5 LTU D 16 15 22 18 0 0 0 0 71

26 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

1 LTU C 17 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 71

28 TAPARAUSKAS, 
Linas

23 LTU D 16 21 16 17 0 0 0 0 70

29 STASIUKYNAS, 
Vaidas

50 LTU A 20 18 15 16 0 0 0 0 69

30 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 58 LTU D 20 15 14 19 0 0 0 0 68

30 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

8 LTU D 17 19 18 14 0 0 0 0 68

30 JUCIUS, Laurynas 34 LTU B 15 21 19 13 0 0 0 0 68

30 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 13 LTU C 16 21 18 13 0 0 0 0 68

30 ČEREŠKAITĖ, 
Reda

28 LTU B 20 18 17 13 0 0 0 0 68

35 MORKEVIČIUS, 
Matas

24 LTU C 14 18 18 17 0 0 0 0 67

35 CARTER, Timothy 10 GBR A 17 20 13 17 0 0 0 0 67

37 RAKAUSKAS, 
Modestas

40 LTU C 20 19 12 15 0 0 0 0 66

38 ABROMAVIČIUS, 
Almantas

22 LTU D 18 19 15 13 0 0 0 0 65

39 SADAUSKAS, 
Povilas

29 LTU D 18 11 16 19 0 0 0 0 64

40 STUGLYS, 
Raimundas

26 LTU D 17 22 10 13 0 0 0 0 62

41 TVARAVIČIUS, 
Modestas

51 LTU D 17 18 11 12 0 0 0 0 58

42 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

12 LTU D 12 19 13 13 0 0 0 0 57

43 PRANCKŪNAS, 
Paulius

49 LTU D 12 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 41

44 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

41 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

38 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 55 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 KRUČKAUSKAS, 
Nojus

4 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 61 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 MEŠKO, Algirdas 17 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 PAČĖSA, Martynas 45 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 PALIULIS, Egidijus 37 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 VALUŽIS, Justinas 52 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 2 of 3

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:46



44 VYČAS, Dainius 20 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 3 of 3

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

05/12/2021  13:46


